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2006YMCA Masters Nationals, Sanction #: 506-007R

Fort Lauderdale, Florida
Team Rankings - Through Event 35

- Combined Team Scores -
Place Team Points

1 Anne Arundel County YMCA AACOY 2,365
2 Sarasota SYSM 1,928
3 YMCA of the Suncoast SUN 1,740
4 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY-IN 1,269
5 South Hill YMCA SHY-AM 709 .50
6 Westport/Weston WSC 425
7 Central Florida 1285 370
8 Andover/N Andover ANA 314
9 Powel Crosley PCY 258

10 Danville YMCA DANY 230
11 Beavercreek Ohio BVCY 200
12 Northern Neck Family YMCA 6748 139
13 Greater Houston GHY 136
14 M E Lyons YMCA MELY 65
15 YMCA of Northern Michigan 2923 61 .50
16 DeVos Blum- Boynton YSPB 50
17 YMCA Dane county WI 7081 43
18 Twin Rivers YMCA TRYM 39

10,342.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota SYSM 1,143
2 YMCA of the Suncoast SUN 806
3 Anne Arundel County YMCA AACOY 739
4 South Hill YMCA SHY-AM 329 .50
5 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY-IN 327
6 Central Florida 1285 287
7 Westport/Weston WSC 213
8 Beavercreek Ohio BVCY 194
9 Powel Crosley PCY 123

10 Andover/N Andover ANA 101
11 Magdalena Ecke Family CA 0626 99
12 Palisades-Malibu PALY 84
13 Danville YMCA DANY 63
14 Schroeder 7125 51
15 Ocean County NJ OCEAN 45
15 YMCA of Battle Creek 2937 45
17 Greater Houston GHY 41
18 M E Lyons YMCA MELY 39
19 Capital District, NY 3887 38
19 DeVos Blum- Boynton YSPB 38
21 Central Bucks Family YMCA 5478 36
22 Stonestown Family YMCA CA 0654 35
23 Champaign County IL CCMY 33
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

24 Cleveland Street SC 6123 32
25 YMCA of GreaterBoston BOSY 29
26 Somerset Valley YMCA NJ 3919 26
26 YMCA of Western North Carolina 4480 26
28 Bay county FL 1310 25
29 YMCA of Northern Michigan 2923 23 .50
30 Ann Arbor 2929 23
31 YMCA Dane county WI 7081 21
32 Marion Family YMCA 5107 16
33 YMCA of Michiana 2099 15
34 Spring Valley PA SVY 14
35 YMCA of East Hampton Rec Cente SOFM 12
36 Western Family 1086 4
36 Twin Rivers YMCA TRYM 4
38 Highland County OH HCY 2
39 Northern Neck Family YMCA 6748 1

5,183.00Total
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Anne Arundel County YMCA AACOY 1,366
2 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY-IN 836
3 YMCA of the Suncoast SUN 728
4 Sarasota SYSM 561
5 South Hill YMCA SHY-AM 330
6 Andover/N Andover ANA 197
7 Westport/Weston WSC 170
8 Danville YMCA DANY 167
9 Powel Crosley PCY 135

10 Northern Neck Family YMCA 6748 132
11 Greater Houston GHY 95
12 Central Florida 1285 83
13 Smithfield YMCA 6073 59
14 Wyckoff Family NJ WFY 46
15 Los Almos Family NM FYMCA 45
16 Wilton Family YMCA WYW 39
17 YMCA of Northern Michigan 2923 38
18 Allegheny Valley PA 5949 36
19 Twin Rivers YMCA TRYM 35
20 Upper Main Line UMLY 31
21 M E Lyons YMCA MELY 26
22 Susses Family YMCA SFY 24
23 YMCA Dane county WI 7081 22
24 Prescott YMCA AZ 0189 17
25 ChesterFamily VA 6770 14
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Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

26 DeVos Blum- Boynton YSPB 12
27 Gamble Nippert GNY 10
28 West Shore YMCA 5637 7
29 Beavercreek Ohio BVCY 6
30 Tampa Metro Brandon 1341 5
30 Ridgewwod NJ RYM 5

5,277.00Total


